

O.A.No.148 of 2021
in
C.S.(Comm. Div.)No.94 of 2021

DR.G.JAYACHANDRAN, J.

In view of the order passed by this Court in O.A.Nos.149 and 150 of 2021 in C.S.No.94 of 2021 dated 03.08.2021, the learned counsel for the applicant does not wish to press this application.

2. Accordingly, this application is dismissed as not pressed.

03.08.2021
2/3

rpl



WEB COPY